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lan John Lacey

Director Information

Title Mr

Name lan John Lacey
Postcode

Date of birth May 1951
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CORNISH'S LIMITED
MOTORNOTION LIMITED

SPECIALIST ANODISING COMPANY
(INTERNATIONAL) LTD.

KAUFFMAN & SCHRANZ LIMITED
PANACHE COSMETICS LIMITED
PLUSIMAGE LIMITED

LEASETEAM LIMITED
SYSTEMTODAY LIMITED
QUADRANT TUBE COMPANY
LIMITED(THE)

SPECIALIST ANODISING COMPANY
LIMITED

TOPAZ HAIR COSMETICS LIMITED
TALON PLASTICS LIMITED
ATLAGRAPH ENGINEERING
CO.LIMITED

M & M PLASTIC INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

02757593

03042927

03038231

03027166

01237533

02963751

02963541

02866303

00412924

01849981

01648017

01255891

00863313

00997963

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
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903933550
903933550
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
05/05/1995 Director
02/05/1995 Company
Secretary
27/03/1995 Company
Secretary
28/02/1995 Company
Secretary
05/09/1994 Company
Secretary
01/09/1994 11/07/1995 Company
Secretary
01/09/1994 11/07/1995 Company
Secretary
13/07/1994 Company
Secretary
20/06/1994 11/07/1995 Company
Secretary
20/06/1994 11/07/1995 Company
Secretary
15/06/1994 08/07/1996 Company
Secretary
08/06/1994 Company
Secretary
06/06/1994 30/11/1995 Company
Secretary
06/06/1994 11/07/1995 Company
Secretary
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HOME OF SERVICE LIMITED

THE TEALE GROUP OF COMPANIES
LIMITED

THE TEALE GROUP OF COMPANIES
LIMITED

OAKMAN TRADING LIMITED

OAKMAN TRADING LIMITED
PUGWASH ENTERPRISES LIMITED
PUGWASH ENTERPRISES LIMITED

FISHING MONTHLY LIMITED

LAMORNA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

LAMORNA ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SEARCHEFFECT LIMITED
SEARCHEFFECT LIMITED

ACTIVEINDEX LIMITED
PARAMOUNT WILLS AND
EXECUTORS LIMITED
PENWITH HILLS LIMITED
PENWITH HILLS LIMITED

FISHING TODAY LIMITED
CORNISH MINERAL WATER
COMPANY LIMITED
CORNWALL MINERAL WATER
COMPANY LIMITED
CORNWALL MINERAL WATER
COMPANY LIMITED

CORNISH MINERAL WATER
COMPANY LIMITED
CORNWALL FISHERMEN (1988)
AUCTIONS LIMITED
CORNWALL FISHERMEN (1988)
AUCTIONS LIMITED

FISHING WEEKLY LIMITED
FISHING MONTHLY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02057508

02812934

02812934

02805999

02805999

02807477

02807477

02319165

02729140

02729140

02695966

02695966

02689424
02360842

02425834
02425834

02293241
02371088

02371282

02371282

02371088

02383890

02383890

02321181
02319165

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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28/02/1994

17/06/1993

17/06/1993

27/05/1993

27/05/1993

26/05/1993

26/05/1993

07/12/1992

03/11/1992

03/11/1992

26/03/1992

26/03/1992

02/03/1992
31/01/1992

22/09/1991
22/09/1991

06/09/1991
31/05/1991

31/05/1991

31/05/1991

31/05/1991

15/05/1991

15/05/1991

31/01/1991
31/01/1991

903933550

12/06/1991

12/06/1991

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary

Director
Director



